Bidder will have to quote for all the required vehicles. 

20,80,500.00 

(Rupees twenty lakhs 

eight thousand five 

hundred only) 

(Estimated value 

includes rental 

charges including all 

expenses and taxes 

excluding the cost of 

diesel/engine oil and 

service taxes) 

10,500.00 

(Rupees ten 

thousand five 

hundred only) 

24 Months 

Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. 

Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in the 

website 

https://coalindiatenders.nic.in 

b. Document download Start Date  

c. Document download End Date

[...]

Bidder will have to quote for all the required vehicles. 

20,80,500.00 

(Rupees twenty lakhs 

eight thousand five 

hundred only) 

(Estimated value 

includes rental 

charges including all 

expenses and taxes 

excluding the cost of 

diesel/engine oil and 

service taxes) 

10,500.00 

(Rupees ten 

thousand five 

hundred only) 

24 Months 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl. No. Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in the 
website  http://coalindiatenders.nic.in 

b. Document download Start Date 

c.. Document download End Date